APPLICATION FOR ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
TOWN OF MT. PLEASANT BUILDING DEPT

1 TOWN HALL PLAZA VALHALLA, NY. 10595



ZONING/APPLICATION #




DATE






APPLICATION FEE: $100




ZBA CASE #





GRANTED 



DENIED 


DATE








PROPERTY LOCATION





                                                            





         STREET





           CITY


      ZIP
SECTION

 BLOCK

LOT
                  ZONING 

           PARCEL









     DISTRICT

            SIZE    ___________



OWNER:



 



PHONE#





ADDRESS







EMAIL





APPLICANT:






PHONE#






ADDRESS







EMAIL







DESCRIPTION OF WORK












      VARIANCE DESCRIPTION             

  REQUIRED
    PROPOSING     REQUESTING
1 - 














 

2 -
















3 - 














 

4 -
















5 - 














 

6 -















NOTE: This application nor ZBA approval DOES NOT mean that a Building Permit is issued. A Building Permit application with the appropriate fees must be filed with the Building Dept. Failure to do so will result in violations and possibly a summons to appear in Town Court with fines issued by the Courts.
Owner / Applicant Signature




           
      Date




